prepared based on the audited balance sheet of Alinta as at 31 December 2003. The pro forma statement of
consolidated financial position has been prepared as if the following transactions and events, which are to take
place on or before the Acquisition Date, had occurred as at 1 January 2004:
(i) The placement of 29 million ordinary shares in Alinta at an issue price of $6.75 per share, raising $195.8 million;
(ii) Pursuant to this Prospectus, the issue of 84.5 million ordinary shares by way of a renounceable rights issue

at a price of $5.50 per share to raise $465 million less issue costs of approximately $20 million;
(iii) The capitalisation of a loan between Alinta and Trust 2 of approximately $650 million;
(iv) The cancellation of 21.4% of the WAGH Shares;
(v) The purchase of the Acquired Assets for approximately $1.69 billion plus incidental costs of acquisition,

including stamp duty; and
(vi) Debt funding of $1.180 billion required for the purchase of the Acquired Assets.

ALINTA PROSPECTUS 61

7

TABLE 5 – Pro Forma Consolidated Statement of Financial Position of Alinta
(A$ million) Reported net Pro forma

net assets
assets as at Purchase of as at

31 December Capital Debt the Acquired 31 December
2003 raising funding Assets 2003

A B C D E

Current assets
Cash 117.7 640.8 1,153.1 (1,729.4) 182.2
Receivables 130.0 – – 38.0 168.0
Inventories 2.7 – – 21.8 24.5
Other 16.2 – – 2.1 18.3
Total current assets 266.6 640.8 1,153.1 (1,667.5) 393.0
Non-current assets
Receivables 140.3 – – – 140.3
Investments 53.3 – – – 53.3
Other financial assets 0.3 – – 21.1 21.4
Property, plant and equipment 694.5 – – 1,594.3(a) 2,288.8
Deferred tax assets 23.4 – – 92.8 116.2
Intangible assets, including goodwill 103.4 – 27.0 146.8(a) 277.2
Total non-current assets 1,015.2 – 27.0 1,855.0 2,897.2
Total assets 1,281.8 640.8 1,180.1 187.5 3,290.2
Current liabilities
Accounts payable 115.8 – – 17.8 133.6
Interest bearing liabilities 3.8 – – – 3.8
Current tax liabilities 27.3 – – – 27.3
Other financial liabilities – – – 20.1 20.1
Provisions 12.5 – – 50.9 63.4
Other 10.9 – – 11.0 21.9
Total current liabilities 170.3 – – 99.8 270.1
Non-current liabilities
Interest bearing liabilities 609.8 – 1,180.1 – 1,789.9
Deferred tax liabilities 15.1 – – 87.7 102.8
Provisions 0.8 – – – 0.8
Other 7.9 – – – 7.9
Total non-current liabilities 633.6 – 1,180.1 87.7 1,901.4
Total liabilities 803.9 – 1,180.1 187.5 2,171.5

Net assets/equity 477.9 640.8 – – 1,118.7

(a) A final allocation of fair values for the Acquired Assets between property, plant and equipment and intangibles
will be undertaken post-acquisition, based on valuations for each asset at Acquisition Date.

(1) Column A represents Alinta’s audited net assets as at 31 December 2003.
(2) Column B includes adjustments (i) and (ii) outlined at Section 7.2(e)(i).
(3) Column C includes adjustment (vi) outlined at Section 7.2(e)(i).
(4) Column D includes adjustment (v) outlined at Section 7.2(e)(i).

(f) Financial reporting implications of Alinta Restructure
The proposed Restructuring, including the stapling of Alinta and Alinta Infrastructure Trust securities will impact